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A. Name of Committee: KU Young Democrats

Address: Room 400, Kansas Union, 1301 Jayhawk Blvd.

City and Zip Code: Lawrence, KS 66045

This is a (check one): - Party Committee .f Political Committee

B. Check only if appropriate: - Amended Filing - TerminationReport

C. Summary (covering the period from January 1,2006 through July 20, 2006)

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period """"''''''''''''''''''''''''''''

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) ,.................

5. Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ...........................................

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) $497.38

$340.00

$1050.00

$1390.00

$470.18

$919.82

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) ".........................

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines land 2) ,..................

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .............. $0

D. "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to fue this document or intentionally filin,[!..afalse document is a class A misdemeanor."
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SCHEDULE A
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KUYoung Democrats

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address
of Contributor

Occupation of Individual
Giving More Than $150

Check

Appropriate Box

T.oan Other(',ash Check

Cheryl Carmichael 1475 Lieunett
1/17/06 I Wichita, KS 67203 DI[{]IDID

Thomas R. Docking 300 N. Mead,
1/17/06 I Ste. 200 Wichita, KS 67202 DI[z]IDID

Michael D. Gragert 245 N. Waco #200

1/17/06 I Wichita, KS 67202 DI[z]IDID
Edward E Kuhn 3003 Bramblewood

1/17/06 I Ct. Wichita, KS 67226 DI[z]IDID
Jackson T. Martin 2039 Barker Ave.

1/17/06 I Lawrence, KS 66046 [z]IDIDID
Carlos J. Nolia 22 Via Roma Wichita,

1/17/06 I KS 67230 DI[z]IDID
Sam Pierron 1214 Crestline

1/17/06 I Lawrence, KS66049 D [l] DID
Bob Scott 4055 N. Tyler Rd. Maize,

214/06 I KS 67101 DI[{]IDID

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Amount of
Cash, Check,

Loan or

Other Receipt

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00

$100.00

$850.00

Page-L of~

--

Total Itemized Receipts for Period $850.00

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less) $200.00

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized) $0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known $0.00

D--1iii!'&I!m!--'-I:;;!&).'1Ii"tt&tii.l,_t1 $1,050.00
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SCHEDULE B

IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

KU Young Democrats

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date
Name, Address and Occupation

of Contributor

List occupation for those giving
an in-kind more than $150

HalR.Welch701 Fabrique81.Wichita,K8 67218

Description of
In-Kind

Contribution

Food contributed to fundraiser

1/17/06

Karen Langston 3223 E. English, Wichita, K867218
1/17/061 Attorney, Raytheon Aircraft

Food, refreshments, and stamps
contributed to fundraiser

Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over $50) In-Kind Contributions

Total Unitemized ($50 or less) In-Kind Contributions

Value of
In-Kind

Contribution

$53.17

$444.21

$497.38

$497.38

$0.00

$497.38
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'SCHEDULE C
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KUYoung Democrats

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date Name and Address Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Amount

Nate Thames 1743 Louisiana S1.Lawrence, KS
2/6/06 I 66044

Reimbursement for party supplies
$142.64

OfficeMax 6930 W. Kellogg Dr. Wichita, KS
1/5/06 I 67209

Office supplies
$52.56

Elizabeth Willard1019 Alabama S1. Lawrence,
2/6/06 I KS 66044

Reimbursement for party supplies
$64.34

$259.54

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Page 3 of:3-
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period $259.54

Total Unitemized Expenditures of$50 or less $210.64

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
$470.18TillS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)


