#### TReser Page

### KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE

JUL 2 0 2006

July 24, 2006

ECRETARY OF

FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS

Α.	Name of Committee: KU Young Democrats  Address: Room 400, Kansas Union, 1301 Jayhawk Blvd.  City and Zip Code: Lawrence, KS 66045  This is a (check one): Party Committee Political Committee	
В.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report	
C.	Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2006 through July 20, 2006)  1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	\$340.00 \$1050.00 \$1390.00 \$470.18 \$919.82
D.  Date	"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been exa and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeand Signature of Treasurer  CUECLE	ne intentional

# Reset Page

# SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

KU	Young	Democrats
110	1 UUIIIU	Dollioolate

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
	of Contributor	Giving More Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
1/17/06	Cheryl Carmichael 1475 Lieunett Wichita, KS 67203			<b>√</b>			\$100.00
1/17/06	Thomas R. Docking 300 N. Mead, Ste. 200 Wichita, KS 67202			<b>√</b>			\$100.00
1/17/06	Michael D. Gragert 245 N. Waco #200 Wichita, KS 67202			<b>√</b>			\$100.00
1/17/06	Edward E. Kuhn 3003 Bramblewood Ct. Wichita, KS 67226			<b>√</b>			\$100.00
1/17/06	Jackson T. Martin 2039 Barker Ave. Lawrence, KS 66046		<b>√</b>		production of the state of the		\$100.00
1/17/06	Carlos J. Nolla 22 Via Roma Wichita, KS 67230			<b>√</b>			\$100.00
1/17/06	Sam Pierron 1214 Crestline Lawrence, KS 66049			<b>√</b>			\$150.00
2/4/06	Bob Scott 4055 N. Tyler Rd. Maize, KS 67101			<b>√</b>		The state of the s	\$100.00
	Subtotal This Page	The second secon					\$850.00

# Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	\$850.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$200.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0.00
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Summary)	\$1,050.00

Page  $\int$  of 3



# SCHEDULE B IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS

KU Young Democrats

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name, Address and Occupation of Contributor List occupation for those giving an in-kind more than \$150	Description of In-Kind Contribution	Value of In-Kind Contribution
1/17/06	Hal R. Welch 701 Fabrique St. Wichita, KS 67218	Food contributed to fundraiser	\$53.17
1/17/06	Karen Langston 3223 E. English, Wichita, KS 67218 Attorney, Raytheon Aircraft	Food, refreshments, and stamps contributed to fundraiser	\$444.21
Application and the state of th			
	Subtotal This Page		\$497.38

### Complete if last page of Schedule B

Total Itemized (over \$50) In-Kind Contributions	\$497.38
Total Unitemized (\$50 or less) In-Kind Contributions	
TOTAL IN-KIND CONTRIBUTIONS THIS PERIOD (to line 6 of Summary)	\$497.38

Page 2 of 3



# SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

KU Young Democrats

(Name of Candidate, Party Committee or Political Committee)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
2/6/06	Nate Thames 1743 Louisiana St. Lawrence, KS 66044	Reimbursement for party supplies	\$142.64
1/5/06	Office Max 6930 W. Kellogg Dr. Wichita, KS 67209	Office supplies	\$52.56
2/6/06	Elizabeth Willard 1019 Alabama St. Lawrence, KS 66044	Reimbursement for party supplies	\$64.34
			-
	Subtotal This Page		\$259.54

### Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$259.54
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$210.64
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$470.18

Page <u>3</u> of <u>3</u>